
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00045, Bovill

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-3  0.9 Mi. N of Jct SH-8

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 266

 290
 206

Latah (29)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 135

 147
 106

 131

 144
 100

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 227 399 343 349 195

S DIR - - 99 205 179 180 82

N DIR - - 128 194 164 169 113

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

209 249 287 308 252 318 183

102 115 145 159 126 158 91

107 134 142 149 126 160 92

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

- 296 299 269 278 297 204

- 143 147 136 135 153 109

- 153 152 133 143 144 95

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

166 261 257 289 276 296 274

79 134 127 138 129 151 134

87 127 130 151 147 145 140

27 28 29 30 31 - -

219 278 270 267 311 - -

109 133 136 122 150 - -

110 145 134 145 161 - -

MADW 198 271 268 306 292 315 214

STDEV 28 20 28 54 35 25 41

DAYFAC 1.35 0.98 0.99 0.87 0.91 0.85 1.24
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